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LEARNING THROUGH PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT
Dear Parents/Guardians, 8th January 2014

Happy New Year—Blwyddyn Newydd Dal

This term the teacher led clubs are as foliows:

Tuesday: Cross Country Club (Mr Clement/Mr Pain) - 3.30—4.30 p.m. Year 345and 6
Wednesday—-  Activity Club (Llanharan Drop in Centre) 3.30—5.00 p.m. Nursery to Yr 6 welcome)
‘ Film Club (Mrs Price) 3.30—5.00 p.m. Year 4,5 and 6 welcome.
Thursday— Music and Dance (Mrs Bamford) 3.30--4.30 p.m. Year 1 to Year 6
Sports Club (Mr Griffiths/ Mr Arthur) 3.30—4.30 p.m. Year 2 to Year 6

. | Reading Café :
This half term Reception Class will be holding a series of Reading Café sessions on:

Thursday 16th January 2.15—3.30 p.m.
Thursday 23rd January 2.15—3.30 p.m.
Thursday 30th January 2.15—3.30 p.m.
Thursday 6th February 2.15--3.30 p.m.

These sessions will be held in the hall with Mr Arthur and Miss Williams and are open to parents/
guardians/grandparents of reception pupils. -

Make Mornings Count!

Following the success of our Reading Cafés, Mr Roberts and the pupils of Yr 5/6, will be hosting
"Number Cafes”. If you are baffled as to how we teach addition, subtraction etc, join our pupils
for practical investigations and a cup of coffee.

The sessions will be open to the parents/guardians/grandparents of our year 5/6 pupils and will be
held on:
Tuesday 21st January 9.30—10.30 a.m. Tuesday 28th January 9.30— 10.30 a.m.

Tuesday 11th February 9.30—10.30 a.m. Tuesday 18th February 9.30—10.30 a.m.
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Dates for your diary:

Tuesday 18th February—Cardiff City Football Club—Premier League School Sports
programme to work with Year 5 and 6.

Friday 21st February—School Eisteddfod
1.30—3.30 p.m.
Limited tickets available from Monday 17th February

Monday 24th February to Friday 28th February—Half Term holidays

Fr'lday 7th March—Skipping Workshop Day with "Skippy John" from Sklppmg 4
Life

Fr'lday 11th April— Easter Bonnet parade
1.30—3.30 p.m.
Limited tickets available from Monday 7th April,

Monday 14th April—Monday 28th April - Easter holidays.

Competition

For our "caught on camera" display, can you take a photograph of your child reading in
an unusual place? The closing date for this competition is Friday 21st February and
the prize winner will be announced in the Eisteddfod.




